plaats

R W N N

bib

W N N h

0470772022

naam

Paul Van Hiel
Pascal Comte
Deborah Lyneel
Lien Wauters

jaar

71970

7967
71967
7966

Bruce Lee Challenge

club woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay

GazElec-CMCAS-94% Yerres
Zetrud-Lumay

Aalst

msv

I <X

Tijd
u:m:s

3:42:13
05:568:22
1:58:16
DNS

km

42,2
42,2
4,7



